REZULTATI ZETVE

Rezultati Zetve soje 2021

AVRIL

ES

PALLADOR

PROIZVODPAC

VOZD D.0.0 13HA

PSS SOMBOR

HOLLO COMPANY 80HA
STEVAN CULE

DUNAYV SOJA - NAVODNJAVANIE
DEJAN DOKMANOYV, DELDIS D.O.O

NENAD LUGUMERSKI
DEJAN SUSNJAR

PSS SOMBOR
RADIVOJE SUVAKOV
PETER OROS

GEZA MEZE

ZZ DEBELJACKI
SLAVKO SILIC

LJUBA GRUIJIC, OPEN AGRO
IVAN GRNJA
AGROMERCATOR D.0.O
JANKO IMREK
DOMINIK HORVAT
ALEKSA BUBANJA
PORDE TRBIC 17HA

AL DAHRA, 50 HA
ALEKSANDAR PETRIC
SZTR FAZAN

AD NIKOLINCI

ISTVAN VIRAG
DIMITRIJE ZIVOINOV
MILAN BURDEV 5HA

PROIZVOPAC
MILOS RAICEVIC
VOZD D.0.0. 50 HA
STEVAN CULE

DUNAYV SOJA - NAVODNJAVANIJIE

LJUBAN KRNJAJIC
SLOBODAN VOLIC
ZITKO D.O.O.

ZARKO VIDIC
NAPREDAK AD, 60 HA
ZZ MEDOS 35 HA

AD NIKOLINCI

PSS JAGODINA

BEZDAN
GAKOVO
DOROSLOVO
PRIGREVICA
LUGOVO
STAPAR
STAPAR
KLIJAJICEVO
KARAVUKOVO
VRBAS
FEKETIC
TEMERIN
NADALJ
CENEJ
RAVNO SELO
KISAC
KISAC
PIVNICE
SELENCA

BACKA PALANKA

BACINCI

PADINSKA SKELA

BADOVINCI
BELOTIC
NIKOLINCI
JERMENOVCI
ILANDZA
ILANDZA

MESTO
APATIN
BEZDAN
PRIGREVICA
LUGOVO
PRIGREVICA
STAPAR
LALIC
RATKOVO

STARA PAZOVA

ERDEVIK
NIKOLINCI
JAGODINA

AXER E,Q,I,;

MESTO PRINOS kg/ha

4170
3375
3600
3850
4 812
4170
3262
3790
3810
3005
2 957
3400
2957
3878
3300
3074
37112
4 000
2956
3020
3478
3050
3160
2,680
2,960
2609
2522
2609

| PRINOS kg/ha

4950
4 430
4 550
5462
3870
4 313
4 000
3100
4 065
3277
3300
4 490



